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1. Structure of the assessment 
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TASK 1 

Number  

eg money, time 

PROCESS 

Represent = 

plan; find 

information 

needed; decide 

methods 

 Interpret = 

present and 

explain the 

results; review 

task 

  Analyse = 

do calculations 

and check 

them 

TASK 3 

Statistics 

eg averages, 

range, probability  

TASK 2 

Shape, space and 

measures 

eg scaling 

 

http://www.excellencegateway.org.uk/content/etf1075
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http://toolkits.excellencegateway.org.uk/functional-skills-starter-kit/section-3-developing-effective-practice/functional-skills-standards-and-curriculum/adult-literacy-and-numeracy-standards-and-curriculum
http://www.cityandguilds.com/qualifications-and-apprenticeships/skills-for-work-and-life/english-mathematics-and-ict-skills/3748-functional-skills-qualifications#tab=information&acc=level1
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Memory size 

(gigabytes) 

Brand 

MemStic StoreSafe 

  

1GB Not in stock £2.36 

2GB £3.98 £4.12 

4GB £6.48 £7.24 

8GB £11.46  Not in stock 
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 Diagram to show travel time in minutes between towns and villages 

Garford 

Hepton 

Fielden 

Stockham 

 Cosley 

15 

10 

20 

20 

 

20 

15 

15 

15 
15 

15 

Key 

 

Lingworth 

Pick up points 

means that it takes 10 minutes to  

drive between the two pick up points 
10     

Example 

 



9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       

Derby 0936 0953 1010 1028 1037 1110 

Burton 0947 --- 1021 --- 1048 1121 

Tamworth 1000 --- 1032 1048 1100 1136 

Wilnecote --- --- 1036 --- --- 1146 

Birmingham New Street 1024 1027 1054 1108 1124 1154 

Birmingham International 1049 1055 1119 1139 1149 1219 

 Minimum train fare £12 with railcard                                    

Train times from Derby to Birmingham International 

Easy-travel airport minibuses 
 

Book your minibus to and from the airport 
 

We charge:  

£75 for the first 75 miles of each journey  

and £1.90 for each mile over 75 miles. 
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Daisy hutches 

 

                      small                     large 

            £56.00   £63.00 

            

Size  150cm long   Size  175cm long 

 60cm wide   60cm wide 

 60cm high   60cm high 
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    800mm 
400mm 

4.0m 

 

 

 2.4m 
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Scores for new games 

Game 

Sun Spot 

 

Planet Race Other World 

 

Price £17.99 £32.99 £34.99 

Tester Score 

Adam Did not test 10 13 

Bill 14 9 Did not test 

Claire Did not test 10 12 

Chris 11 18 19 

Elena 16 19 16 

Ivo 8 12 Did not test 

Joe Did not test 19 11 

Karim Did not test 11 8 

Miri 15 16 20 

Nia 9 10 Did not test 

Pablo 6 10 17 

Rocco 14 20 16 

Sarah Did not test 17 Did not test 

Tasha 8 12 Did not test 

Vladimir 9 17 18 
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Film No 

Memory 

The Long 

Drive 

Best 

Friends 

The 

Flood 

 

 

 

viewers’ 

ratings 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

Key for ratings 

 = brilliant 

 = good 

 = okay 

 = poor 

 = terrible 
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Length of liner you need = length of pond + (2 x depth of pond) + 0.6m 

Width of liner you need = width of pond + (2 x depth of pond) + 0.6m 
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Baroc
35%

Elite
23%

Faro
30%

Strass
12%

Proportion of watch types sold in one month



22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

to
ta

l s
al

e
s

month

Watch sales for one year



23 

 

 

 

 


